Product Change Notification
105022 – 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel® products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel®

The "Last Product Discontinuance Order Date" is the final day for customers to book the commits Intel has
granted after the "Last Corporate Product Hot List Date."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Tray Mobile Intel® Pentium® 4 Processors
Marketing
Name
Frequency Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Mobile Intel®
Pentium® 4
Processors
2.8GHz RK80546HE0721M S L7NB 862521 E
Mobile Intel®
Pentium® 4
Processors
3.06GHz RK80546HE0831M SL7NA 862528 E
Mobile Intel®
Pentium® 4
Processors
3.2GHz RK80546HE0881M
SL7NB
862529
E
Mobile Intel®
Pentium® 4
Processors
3.33GHz RK80546HE0931M SL7X5 865134 E
Mobile Intel®
Pentium® 4
Processors
3.46GHz RK80546HE0991M SL7NC 862530 E
Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document: Location #:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: